
☕️HOT BEVERAGES☕️ 🧊FRAPPE🧊

DRINKS

Espresso 
Double espresso 
Machiato 
Americano 
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Flat white
Cortado
Mocha 
Chai Latte 
Hot chocolate 
Breakfast tea 
Herbal tea
Babychino 

REG
£2.00
£2.40
£2.20
£2.80
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£2.80
£3.60
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.75
£0.75

EXTRAS
Extra shot of coffee
Syrups
caramel,  hazelnut,  vanilla, gingerbread
Cream
Marshmallows 
Alternative milk
soya or oat

❄️COLD BEVERAGES❄️
Iced latte
Iced Americano 

£3.30
£2.80

mamadellsofwitham@gmail .com
01376500725

www.mamadells.co.uk

£0.50
£0.50

£0.50
£0.50

🧃DRINKS🧃
Bottled drinks
Canned drinks
Bottled water
San pellegrino
Orange Juice 
Apple Juice
Fruit Shot 

£2.90
£2.20
£1.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£1.50

Salted Caramel
Chocolate  
Coffee
Strawberry

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

🥭SMOOTHIES🥭
Tropical twist 
mango,pineapple and kiwi

Mango melody 
mango and banana

Berry express 
strawberry,blueberry and raspberry 

Hail kale
spinach,pineapple and kale

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

🥤MILKSHAKES🥤
Strawberry
Chocolate 
Banana 
Vanilla 
Bueno
Biscoff
Oreo

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

🎄FESTIVE DRINKS MENU🎄

Mint Hot Chocolate
topped with cream and chocolate sprinkle

Tiramisu Hot Chocolate
topped with cream and amaretti biscuit

Toffee Nut Latte 
topped with cream

Cinnamon Roll Latte
topped with cream and cinnamon stick 

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

LRG

£3.10
£3.70
£3.70

£4.00
£3.90
£3.90


