

DRINKS

PER ADDE



*HOT BEVERA	GES .	
	REG	LRG
Espresso	£2.00	
Double espresso	£2.40	
Machiato	£2.20	
Americano	£2.80	£3.10
Latte	£3.30	£3.70
Cappuccino	£3.30	£3.70
Flat white	£3.30	
Cortado	£2.80	
Mocha	£3.60	£4.00
Chai Latte	£3.50	£3.90
Hot chocolate	£3.50	£3.90
Breakfast tea	£2.50	
Herbal tea	£2.75	
Babychino	£0.75	
**COLD BEVER	AGES*	
Iced latte		£3.30
Iced Americano		£2.80
EXTRAS		
Extra shot of coffee		£0.50
Syrups		£0.50
caramel, hazelnut, vanilla, gi	ngerbread	CO EO
Cream		£0.50 £0.50
Marshmallows		£0.50
Alternative milk		
soya or oat		
g DRINKS g		
Bottled drinks		£2.90
Canned drinks		£2.20
Bottled water		£1.50

San pellegrino

Orange Juice Apple Juice

Fruit Shot

FRAPPE		
Salted Caramel		£4.95
Chocolate		£4.95
Coffee		£4.95
Strawberry	Ace	£4.95
SMOOTHIES		
Tropical twist		£4.95
mango,pineapple and kiwi		
Mango melody		£4.95
mango and banana		
Berry express strawberry, blueberry and rasp	ab arry	£4.95
Hail kale	berry	
spinach,pineapple and kale		£4.95
<u><u><u></u> MILKSHAKES</u></u>		•*
Strawberry		£4.95
Chocolate		£4.95
Banana		£4.95
Vanilla		£4.95
Bueno		£4.95
Biscoff		£4.95
Oreo		£4.95

♣ FESTIVE DRINKS MENU♣

Mint Hot Chocolate	£3.95		
topped with cream and chocolate sprinkle			
Tiramisu Hot Chocolate	£3.95		
topped with cream and amaretti biscuit			
Toffee Nut Latte			
topped with cream	£3.95		
Cinnamon Roll Latte			
topped with cream and cinnamon stick	£3.95		
W			

£2.50 £3.00

£3.00

£1.50